
Jugend Mannschaft

Ringe Teiler

1 SV Beverstedt 147 261,8
2 SG Brillit 145 106,7
3 SV Bramel 145 276,8
4 SV Wollingst 140 171,9
5 SV Elmlohe-Marschkamp 138 111,9
6 SV Hellingst I 134 161,6
7 SV Hellingst II 121 319,4
8 (SV Lintig) 95 228,9

Wettkampfbester Jugend
Christoph Kück, SG Brillit, 49 T106,8



Luftgewehr Mannschaft

Ringe Teiler

1 SV Sellstedt 199 71,1
2 SV Altluneberg 198 63,1
3 SV Westerbeverstedt 197 6
4 SV Wehdel 197 177,5
5 SV Altwistedt 196 45,6
6 SV Ringstedt 195 20,1
7 SV Bramel 195 82,6
8 SV Freschluneberg 195 94,6
9 SV Geestenseth 195 108,5

10 SV Bokel 194 66,1
11 SV Elmlohe-Marschkamp 194 104,8
12 SV Kührstedt 193 24,5
13 SG Brillit 190 174,9
14 SV Lintig 186 27,3
15 SV Hellingst 185 184,7
16 SV Beverstedt 184 205
17 SV Gelb-Blau Bremerhaven 167 395,2

Wettkampfbester LG
Kerstin Schumacher, SV Westerbeverstedt, 50 T32,7



Kleinkaliber Mannschaft

Ringe Teiler

1 SV Barchel 193 422,4
2 SV Geestenseth 192 852,3
3 SV Altluneberg 190 237,4
4 SV Bramel 190 (8)
5 SV Ringstedt 189 580,8
6 SV Sellstedt 189 979,4
7 SV Altwistedt 189 (7)
8 SV Freschluneberg 188 234,7
9 SV Westerbeverstedt 186 359,2

10 SV Wehdel 186 (9)
11 SV Kührstedt 185 594,5
12 SV Beverstedt 183 619,6
13 SV Gelb-Blau Bremerhaven 182 ---
14 SV Wollingst 181 (8)
15 SV Bokel 178 (7)
16 SV Lintig 172 869,2
17 SV Basdahl 167 (6)
18 SV Hellingst 162 (9)

Wettkampfbester KK
Günter Krüer, SV Altluneberg, 49 T736,5



Luftgewehr Konkurrenz

Platz Nr. Ringe Teiler Name Vorname Verein

1 572 30 10,1 Peters Gerhard Freschluneberg

2 893 30 43,2 Engelke Ralf Freschluneberg

3 760 30 49,6 Schumacher Kerstin Westerbeverstedt

4 146 30 58,6 Haag Helmut Kührstedt

5 465 30 62,6 von Glahn Heidi Sellstedt

6 164 30 63,5 Aldag Ela Geestenseth

7 662 30 67,9 Wrede Heidi Altluneberg

8 665 30 74,4 Alpers Katja Altluneberg

9 343 30 74,7 Kück Volker Freschluneberg

10 575 30 75,2 Sündermann Ralf Altwistedt

11 895 30 78,5 Stenzel Irene Freschluneberg

12 897 30 85,9 Krüer Günter Altluneberg

13 349 30 89,9 Martens Helga Wehdel

14 457 30 90,6 Sündermann Marleen Altwistedt

15 877 30 90,6 Suhl Hendrik Wehdel

16 100 30 92,1 Lubes Gerda Hellingst

17 664 30 94 Alpers Detlef Altluneberg

18 844 30 108,7 Hinck Tina Wehdel

19 596 30 111,1 Goch Claudia Bokel

20 455 30 113,3 Meusel Karin Wehdel

21 453 30 114,2 Grotheer Sabrina Elmlohe

22 34 30 116,8 Brinkmann Nicole Altwistedt

23 348 30 117,4 Martens Rudi Wehdel

24 373 30 118,2 Anker Ines Ringstedt

25 401 30 126,9 Brünjes Christa Bokel

26 35 30 132,5 Schultz Sigrid Altwistedt

27 908 30 134,5 Behrens Harald Westerbeverstedt

28 856 30 140,6 Haag Hildburg Kührstedt

29 711 30 141,4 Grunwald Sascha Sellstedt

30 903 30 149,7 Kant Johanna Ringstedt

31 115 30 149,8 Becker Christel Bokel

32 786 30 164 Michaelis Bianca Brillit

33 885 30 168,5 Pichler Petra Geestenseth

34 486 30 170,7 Gerdes Rebecca Ringstedt

35 792 30 172,8 Grunwald Thyra Sellstedt

36 335 30 182,7 Breden Karin Hellingst

37 466 30 196,6 Kück Kerstin Brillit



38 274 30 201 Sulenski Lore Bokel

39 730 30 231,3 Stelljes Hartmut Freschluneberg

40 463 30 233,4 Tiedge Silke Ringstedt

41 677 30 243 Timmermann Silke Beverstedt

42 804 30 254,6 Sancken Marlies Bramel

43 123 30 257,2 Plagmann Manuel Altwistedt



Kleinkaliber Konkurrenz

Platz Nr. Ringe Teiler Name Vorname Verein

1 349 30 163 Martens Helga Wehdel

2 582 30 207,6 Schuprien Hans-Jürgen Geestenseth

3 664 30 339,3 Alpers Detlef Altluneberg

4 343 30 339,9 Kück Volker Freschluneberg

5 730 30 344,4 Stelljes Hartmut Freschluneberg

6 848 30 426,6 Hahnemann Meike Kührstedt

7 274 30 466 Sulenski Lore Bokel

8 497 30 489,9 Grunwald Manfred Sellstedt

9 458 30 498 Kamps Christopher Altwistedt

10 483 30 555,6 Blanck Volker Barchel

11 884 30 564,8 Wiechmann Sandra Geestenseth

12 662 30 604,2 Wrede Heidi Altluneberg

13 711 30 607,4 Grunwald Sascha Sellstedt

14 802 30 686 Müller Erhard Bramel

15 204 30 705,4 Zink Christian Beverstedt

16 469 30 756 Albohm Gerhard Geestenseth

17 391 30 881,1 Elfers Helmut Barchel

18 93 30 894,2 Alpers Heinz Barchel

19 897 30 930,2 Krüer Günter Altluneberg

20 180 30 985,8 Hellwig Herbert Bramel

21 457 30 (8) Sündermann Marleen Altwistedt

22 596 30 (8) Goch Claudia Bokel

23 94 30 (9) Wintjen Hans-Hermann Barchel

24 124 30 (9) Rösing Wilfried Wollingst

25 126 30 (9) Schröder Claus Wollingst



Beste 10 - Kleinkaliber

Platz Nr. Ringe Teiler Name Vorname Verein

1 665 10 215,5 Alpers Katja Altluneberg

2 343 10 230,3 Kück Volker Freschluneberg

3 572 10 243 Peters Gerhard Freschluneberg

4 760 10 255,1 Schumacher Kerstin Westerbeverstedt

5 582,1 10 275,8 Schuprien Hans-Jürgen Geestenseth

6 575 10 304,6 Sündermann Ralf Altwistedt

7 730 10 379,1 Stelljes Hartmut Freschluneberg

8 664 10 417,7 Alpers Detlef Altluneberg

9 146 10 429,9 Haag Helmut Kührstedt

10 152 10 452,4 Schmalje Johann Kührstedt

11 894 10 455,8 Wiebusch Manfred Hellingst

12 35 10 481,2 Schultz Sigrid Altwistedt

13 763 10 502,4 Teuber Heinfried Westerbeverstedt

14 126 10 516,5 Schröder Claus Wollingst

15 899 10 585 Semisch Daniel Hellingst

16 841 10 602,4 Umlandt Stephan Bramel

17 802 10 629 Müller Erhard Bramel

18 844 10 659,9 Hinck Tina Wehdel

19 877 10 682,2 Suhl Hendrik Wehdel

Beste 10 - Luftgewehr

Platz Nr. Ringe Teiler Name Vorname Verein

1 665 10 34,1 Alpers Katja Altluneberg

2 457 10 51,6 Sündermann Marleen Altwistedt

3 274 10 56 Sulenski Lore Bokel

4 152 10 67,6 Schmalje Johann Kührstedt

5 349 10 67,7 Martens Helga Wehdel

6 844 10 69 Hinck Tina Wehdel

7 730 10 74,2 Stelljes Hartmut Freschluneberg

8 575 10 84,1 Sündermann Ralf Altwistedt

9 572 10 98,3 Peters Gerhard Freschluneberg

10 664 10 103,2 Alpers Detlef Altluneberg

11 164 10 119 Aldag Ela Geestenseth

12 760 10 129,6 Schumacher Kerstin Westerbeverstedt

13 804 10 140,4 Sancken Marlies Bramel

14 100 10 141,4 Lubes Gerda Hellingst



15 373 10 172,2 Anker Ines Ringstedt

16 443 10 204,4 Schrader Lothar Wehdel

17 874 10 218 Teuber Christiane Westerbeverstedt

18 801 10 221,7 Koch Anca Sellstedt

19 35 10 225,6 Schultz Sigrid Altwistedt

20 877 10 264,7 Suhl Hendrik Wehdel

21 146 10 274,4 Haag Helmut Kührstedt
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